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All drawings and written material appearing
herein constitute original and unpublished
work of the architect and may not be
duplicated used or disclosed without written
consent of architect. Do not scale drawings.
Use given dimensions only. If not shown, verify
correct dimensions with the architect.
Contractor shall check and verify all dimensions
and conditions at job site. Any and all
quantities which are included within this
material are approximate and for estimating
purposes only. Contractor shall be responsible
for verifying actual quantities when

constructing project.
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1. ALL CEILING HEIGHTS TO BE 10-0" AFF UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
NOTE: ALL PARTITIONS TO BE TYPE "1" UNLESS NOTED NOTE: SET ISSUED FOR BUYER REVIEW ONLY. FINAL PERMIT SET SUBJECT TO REVIEW
2. SAFETY GLAZING SHALL BE PROVIDED AS REQUIRED BY IBC (2006), OTHERWISE ON PLAN. AND ACCEPTANCE BY BUYER AND DANTIN BRUCE.
SECTION 2703.2 IN HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS.
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. LOCKS ON DOORS IN MEANS OF EGRESS SHALL COMPLY WITH NFPA
3 1(?1(3(1393) b ESAGSR APH 5.0 ?50 GRESS S co 16" A.  ADDITIONAL WINDOWS SHOWN AT BUYER REQUEST, SUBJECT TO
’ Y o v REVIEW AND PRICING BY DANTIN BRUCE.
4. DOOR HARDWARE SHALL BE IN COMPLIANCE WITH PARAGRAPH 4.30 L - " B.  STAGGERED STUD CONEIGURATION/ LOCATIONS SUBJECT TO
OF THE ADA ACCESSIBILITY GUIDELINES (ADA-AG). 1 1 BUYER APPROVAL & DANTIN BRUCE PRICING AS THIS PARTITION
5. INSULATION AND INSULATION ASSEMBLIES SHALL MEET THE I N\ | TYPE IS NOT PART OF STANDARD ALLOWANCE OF PACKAGE.
REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 719, INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE, 2006 1/2" GYP. BD. EA. SIDE OF 2X4 & ’ o s C.  FINAL WOOD DECK PRICING SUBJECT TO
EDITION /50303030 WOOD STUDS @ 16" O.C. ; SOUND . N GRAB BARS z OWNER & BUYER REVISION.
1 ~—
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- \_ 1] II'\
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NO. DATE DESCRIPTION
1 06.13.13 Review
2 06.14.13 DPW/FM
3 06.27.13 Bid
4 - Construction Set
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